© Panasonic Corporation 2018 1 industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/ ASCTB188E  2019032019.03
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPICAL APPLICATIONSFEATURES
JT-V RELAYSSurge withstand voltage:
6kV
1a/1c 30A power relays
1. Home appliances
Oven, Air heating equipment

TMP ： TMP type
 PA ： PCB type
Notes： 1. Certified by UL/C-UL
 2. 5, 6, 9V DC types are also available. Please contact us for details.
Nominal coil voltage
Part No.
PCB type TMP type
12V DC JTV1aG-PA-12V JTV1aG-TMP-12V
18V DC JTV1aG-PA-18V JTV1aG-TMP-18V
24V DC JTV1aG-PA-24V JTV1aG-TMP-24V
48V DC JTV1aG-PA-48V JTV1aG-TMP-48V
2. 1 Form C Dust cover type
Nominal coil voltage
Part No.
PCB type TMP type
12V DC JTV1G-PA-12V JTV1G-TMP-12V
18V DC JTV1G-PA-18V JTV1G-TMP-18V
24V DC JTV1G-PA-24V JTV1G-TMP-24V
48V DC JTV1G-PA-48V JTV1G-TMP-48V
Standard packing: PCB type: Carton: 50 pcs.; Case: 500 pcs.
                               TMP type: Carton: 50 pcs.; Case: 300 pcs.
Automation Controls Catalog
JT-V

            *4. The upper limit of the ambient temperature is the maximum temperature that can satisfy the coil temperature rise value. Refer to Usage, transport and storage
                 conditions in NOTES.
Nominal coil voltage
Part No.
PCB type TMP type
12V DC JTV1aS-PA-12V JTV1aS-TMP-12V
18V DC JTV1aS-PA-18V JTV1aS-TMP-18V
24V DC JTV1aS-PA-24V JTV1aS-TMP-24V
48V DC JTV1aS-PA-48V JTV1aS-TMP-48V
Standard packing: PCB type: Carton: 50 pcs.; Case: 500 pcs.
                               TMP type: Carton: 50 pcs.; Case: 300 pcs.
4. 1 Form C Sealed type
Nominal coil voltage
Part No.
PCB type TMP type
12V DC JTV1S-PA-12V JTV1S-TMP-12V
18V DC JTV1S-PA-18V JTV1S-TMP-18V
24V DC JTV1S-PA-24V JTV1S-TMP-24V
48V DC JTV1S-PA-48V JTV1S-TMP-48V
Standard packing: PCB type: Carton: 50 pcs.; Case: 500 pcs.
                               TMP type: Carton: 50 pcs.; Case: 300 pcs.
Nominal coil
voltage